53
saia-pcd.com
PCD2
Automation stations – Saia PCD2
5
Sw
itc
h

le
rs
Technical data and ordering information
for PCD2.M4xxx controllers
Accessories, e.g. connectors, covers, etc. are described in the last page of this chapter.
Ordering information
Type Description
PCD2.M4160 PCD2 processor unit with Ethernet TCP/IP, 512 kbytes program memory, 64 I/Os
PCD2.M4560 PCD2 processor unit with Ethernet TCP/IP, 2 MB program memory, 1,023 I/Os
Technical overview
Technical data PCD2.M4160 PCD1.M4560
Number of digital inputs onboard 4 digital inputs (24 V, 4 × interrupt)
Number of digital inputs/outputs in the base unit
resp. I/O module slots in the base unit
64
4
Number of digital inputs/outputs expandable with PCD2.C2000 and
PCD2.C1000 module holders
resp. I/O module slots
960
60
Processing time [µs]  Bit operation